AJ-
2/3" IT-3CCD DVCPRO50 Camera/Recorder
(PAL:625)
16:9/4:3 Switchable Camera/Recorder that provides
Low-Light Shooting and Superior 4:2:2 Digital Quality
The AJ-D910WB camera/recorder provides impressive
digital performance at a very reasonable price.
At its heart is a DVCPRO50 VTR section that assures the

reader and TC IN/TC OUT connectors
• Built-in gen-lock function
• Phantom power supply
(for DC 48V or 12V phantom mic)
• Built-in monitor speaker
• Extension camera control with
optional AJ-EC2E/AJ-EC3E
Standard Accessories
• Shoulder strap
• Anton/Bauer gold mount plate
(installed)
Side Connectors
Microphone
AJ-MC700P
Microphone Kit
AJ-VF10E/VF15E 1.5" EVF
AJ-VF20WE 2.0" EVF (16:9)
Anton/Bauer
Ultra light
AW-VF80/
WV-VF65B

Minimum luminance: 0.11 Lux at F1.4, +46 dB
Sutter Speed: 1/60, 1/120, 1/250, 1/500, 1/1000
and 1/2000 sec.
Syncro Scan Shutter: 1/50.6 to 1/248 sec.
Video S/N: 61 dB (typical)
Horizontal Resolution: 750 TV lines at centre
Vertical Resolution: 450 TV lines, 500 TV lines (Super-V)
Registration Error: Less than 0.05%
(whole zone, without lens distortion)
Optical System: F 1.4 prism system
Lens Mount: 2/3" Bayonet type
VTR SECTION
Tape: 1/4” DVCPRO M-size cassette tape
Tape Speed: 67.708 mm/s (DVCPRO50)
Max Rec Time: Approx. 33 min (DVCPRO50),
66 min (DVCPRO) using AJ-P66MP
FF/REW Time: About 3 min. (using AJ-P66MP)
Video
Sampling Frequency: Y: 13.5MHz, PB/PR: 6.75MHz
Quantization: 8 bits

Slovakia Tel. 421-7-5292-1423
South Africa Tel. 27-11-313-1400
Spain Tel. 34-93-425-9300
Sweden Tel. 46-8-680-8238
Switzerland Tel. 41-41-259-9632
Taiwan Tel. 886-2-2725-9100
Thailand Tel. 66-2-731-8888
Turkey Tel. 90-216-416-0150
U.A.E. Tel. 971-4-282201
U.K Tel. 44-118-902-9210
U.S.A. Tel. 1-201-348-7621
[Countries and Regions]
DVCPRO M-size Video Cassettes
Model No. Time (50M) Time (25M) Length
AJ-P66MP 33 min. 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46MP 23 min. 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33MP 16 min. 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24MP 12 min. 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12MP 6 min. 12 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12MP Cleaning Tape